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OP DELLA BEFANA (0601016B)
NAPOLI - 06-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Torneo OP DELLA BEFANA 0601016B

Luogo NAPOLI  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 06-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri STRAZZULLO LUCIANO - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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OP DELLA BEFANA (0601016B)
NAPOLI - 06-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA CAM CE 1674 0 0 1964 M 110424

12 2N Brunetti Elvira          ITA CAM NA 1453 0 0 1947 F 123965

10 3N Caldieri Pasquale        ITA CAM SA 1579 0 0 1988 M 120488

4 NC Cangiano Antimo          ITA CAM CE 1425 0 0 1937 M 111372

11 2N Cappuccio Salvatore      ITA CAM NA 1641 0 0 1959 M 123855

8 2N De Maria Dario           ITA CAM NA 1577 0 0 1947 M 114261

9 3N De Meo Enea              ITA LAZ LT 1464 0 0 1990 M 119460

2 2N De Simone Dario          ITA CAM NA 1664 0 0 1962 M 107896

5 3N Donzella Emanuele        ITA LOM MI 1580 0 0 1974 M 112533

6 2N Franzese Luigi           ITA CAM NA 1583 0 0 1969 M 114081

14 NC Liguori Simone           ITA CAM NA 1452 0 0 1993 M 127079

13 3N Nardiello Luigi          ITA CAM NA 1572 0 0 1974 M 124544

1 2N Russo Spena Vincenzo     ITA CAM NA 1427 0 0 1944 M 104609

7 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1601 0 0 1955 M 114084
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 110424

12 2N Brunetti Elvira          ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1947 F 123965

10 3N Caldieri Pasquale        ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1988 M 120488

4 NC Cangiano Antimo          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1937 M 111372

11 2N Cappuccio Salvatore      ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1959 M 123855

8 2N De Maria Dario           ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1947 M 114261

9 3N De Meo Enea              ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1990 M 119460

2 2N De Simone Dario          ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1962 M 107896

5 3N Donzella Emanuele        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1974 M 112533

6 2N Franzese Luigi           ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1969 M 114081

14 NC Liguori Simone           ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1993 M 127079

13 3N Nardiello Luigi          ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1974 M 124544

1 2N Russo Spena Vincenzo     ITA 1427 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1944 M 104609

7 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1955 M 114084
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